Nat
Ukr
GB
Ukr
GB
NL
ROI
GB

Ukr
GB
GB
GB
Gb
GB
Ukr
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
NL
GB

GB
GB

Ww o ~N o ;W N =
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F OPEN GRAND AGGREGATE

Kovalski
Costello
Hrymalyuk
Rodgers
Been
Fenlon
Jones
Eckbauer
Bragar
Daish
Cousins
Sandie

Thompson

Marsh
Kalmykov
Wright
Kwade
Bacon
Hobson
Lioyd
Holgate
De Kort
Taylor
Zeiiz
Hunt
Hill

Vyacheslav
Gary
Dmytro
Simon
Marco
Liam
Olaf
Rudolf
Vitaly
Mark
Gary
Paul
Greg
Tony
Yuri
Jo
Ulrich
Les
Peter
David
lLes
Jim
Grant
Volker
Peter
Paul

466,45
463,36
463,33
461,45
461,39

- 461,39

461,33
460,34
460,33
459,43
459,29
458,43
458,41
458,37
457,37
457,35
456,44
456,28
455,31
455,26
454,34
454,33
454,33
454,33
453,35
452,31



ROI

O

it
GB

GB
GB
GB
NL
GB
GB

GB
Serb
GB

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
A7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Martorell
Erichsen
Waugh
Meyer
Carmichael
Inglis
Dunne
Harney
Frederiks
Effing
Mitera
Battaglino
Chapman
Aguado
Hanhart
Eilmess
Koch

Parr
Bottomley
Wilson
Luykx
Massingham
Wyspianski
Knackstedt
Taveggia
Warwick
Pesic
Miles

Joan
Olaf
Gordon
Michael
John
Hugh
Anthony
Maurice
Peter
Klaus

Horst Jan

Maurizio
lan
Alberto
Joeg
Norbert
Robert
Des
Vince
Peter
Harry
Andrew
Andy
Manfred
Vittorio
Cliff
Valibor
Martin

452,30
451,36
451,35
451,33
451,30
451,26
450,30
450,30
448,30
448,26
447,30
447,24
447,22
446,24
446,23
445,28
445,26
445,24
444 .38
444 27
444,25
444 25
444,18
443,32
443,29
443,19
441,27
440,28



GB 55

GB 56
GB 57
NL 58
Lxberg 59
NL 60
D 61
D 62
It 63
D 64
D 65
D 66
GB 67
GB 68
GB 69
GB 70
D 71
(sp) 72
It 73
Sweder 74
It 75
D 76
Swiss 77
(Spy 78
Spy 79
D 80
GB 81

&)

Baker
Trowsdale
Sullivan
Kraaijenbrink
Lozano
De Kok
Berg

Metz
Molina
Metz
Behnke
Baranov
Cleaves
Prior
Dowsett
King

L.ang
Masip
Romano
Persson
Caselli
Kern

Kunz
Volart
Benitez
Jurgen Faber
Williamson
Quilis

Shaun
Danny
James
Reonald
Lorenzo
Jan
Juergen
Helmut
Gianmattia
Liane
Hardy
Sergey
Jolyon
Les

Barry
Peter
Rainer
Ceferino
Claudio
Robert
Claudio
Matthias
Arnold
Jose Maria
Bernardo
Hans
Tony
Fernando

440,23
440,21
439,25
439,17
439,16
437,25
436,27
435,27
434,28
434,21
433,18
431,25
431,24
430,26
430,22
430,22
429,19
427,19
426,24
426,17
424,23
415,17
414,20
414,10
397,11
388,15
386,20
380,11



D

GB

D
France
D

NL.
France
GB

GB

GB

D

D

GB

GB

GB

GB
ROI
GB

D

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Hofma
Howe
Wulff
Nguyen
Kaufmann
Hiljman
Briand
Shambrook
Brough
Hammond
Althoff
Berghus
Campbell
Gardener
Kent

Maksimovic

Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch

Peter
John
Detlev
Jean Paui
Jan

Sal

David
Philip

Dan

Jon
Thomas
Rainer
John
John
David
Mik

Joe
Mark
Helmut

0,00



@ 10 { M.%&%'—t\ o

Grand 800 900 1000 800 900 1000
¢ Aguado Alberto 446,24 72,06 71,03 70,04 74,04 69,03 #HHH#
Althoff Thomas 0,00 NCR
Bacon Les 45628 7407 68,03 7203 73,06 73,03 #HH
Baker Shaun 44023 7403 67,02 6904 72,06 72,05 #HHHH
Baranov Sergey 431,25 73,06 69,03 65,03 73,07 70,05 81
Battagiinc Maurizio 447,24 73,03 66,01 72,03 74,11 71,01 91,1
Been Marco 461,39 7406 71,03 7105 74,09 74,00 #HiHH
Behnke Hardy 43318 71,01 69,05 65,00 73,07 6901 86
Benitez Bernarde 397,11 66,03 65,02 55,00 67,04 6400 80
Berg Juergen 436,27 71,06 68,04 70,04 70,06 68,02 89,1
Berghus Rainer 0,00 NCR
Bottomiey  Vince 44438 72,07 73,09 66,02 73,08 7307 87
Bragar Vitaly 460,33 7506 72,05 69,05 75,04 73,05 96,1
Briand David 311,08 69,01 62,03 58,01 64,03 58,00
Brough Dan 142,08 NCR 73,05 68,03
Campbell John 0,00 NCR ,
Carmichael John 451,30 71,03 68,02 7202 74,08 70,07 96,1
Caselli Claudio 424,23 72,04 68,02 60,01 75,11 7204 77
Chapman ian 44722 7206 7102 67,02 7407 71,04 92
Cleaves Jolyon 431,24 68,03 64,04 67,01 73,07 73,07 86
Costello Gary 463,36 7407 73,05 74,05 74,07 73,06 951
Cousins Gary 45929 75,07 68,01 71,05 75,06 74,04 96,1
Daish Mark 45943 74,06 74,07 70,05 73,09 74,08 941
De Kok Jan 43725 7405 62,01 62,02 73,04 7407 921
De Kort Jim 45433 7409 71,05 69,01 75,09 73,06 92
Dowseitt Barry 430,22 72,04 66,05 64,02 73,06 68,03 87
Dunne Anthony 450,30 74,06 73,02 69,04 70,06 71,07 93,1
Eckbauer Rudolf 460,34 74,07 7408 72,05 73,08 74,03 93
Effing Klaus 44826 73,04 7205 68,04 73,06 70,04 92
Eitmess Norbert 44528 7205 71,03 69,03 72,05 7308 88
Erichsen Olaf 45136 74,06 70,04 68,05 74,09 73,07 921
Fenlon Liam 461,39 72,05 70,06 72,05 75,09 74,05 98,1
Frederiks Peter 44830 74,08 71,04 71,05 73,06 67,04 92
Gardener John 0,00 NCR

/



Hammond
Hanhart
Harney
Hiljman

Hill

Hobson
Hofma
Holgate
Howe
Hrymalyuk
Hunt

Inglis
Jones
Jurgen Faber
Kalmykov
Kaufmann
Kent

Kern

King
Knackstedt
Koch
Kovalskii
Kraaijenbrink
Kunz
Kwade
Lang

Lioyd
Lozano
Luykx
Maksimovic
Marsh
Martorell
Masip
Massingham
Melia

Jon
Joeg
Maurice
Sal

Faul
Peter
Peter
Les
John
Dmytro
Peter
Hugh
Olaf
Hans
Yuri

Jan
David
Matthias
Peter
Manfred
Robert
Vyachesl!
Ronald
Arnold
Ulrich
Rainer
David
Lorenzo
Harry
Mik
Tony
Joan
Ceferino
Andrew
Joe

133,05
446,23
450,30
338,17
452,31
455,31
378,16
454,34
369,18
463,33
453,35
451,26
461,33
388,15
457,37
347,08

0,00
415147
430,22
443,32
445,26
466,45
439,17
414,20
456,44
429,19
455,26
439,16
44425

0,00
458,37
452,30
427,19
444,25

0,00

72,04
72,04
70,07
67,02
73,03
72,05
70,04
72,04

NCR
73,07
74,08
74,05
74,07
66,02
74,07
64,01

NCR
71,07
71,05
75,08
73,03
75,08
74,06
71.05
7410
70,056
73,04
74,06
73,06

NCR
75,07
74,07
71,05
7507

NCR

61,01
69,04
69,00
69,03
71,04
74,07
61.01
72,06
69,02
75,02
71,04
69,00
71,04
64,02
73,07
53,00

66,02
71,03
70,06
69,03
72,08
67,01
64,03
69,04
62,02
73,02
68,01
72,02

73,05
72,05
70,03
68,03

71,04
70,05
66,03
68,02
73,05
20,00
68,05
68,03
72,06
71,04
69,05
73,04
61,02
70,04
52,03

64,01
66,02
67,05
68,04
74,05
63,01
60,01
69,03
63,01
73,06
63,02
70,03

71,03
72,03
65,02
67,03

73,03
74,07
70,06
71,08
74,04
71,04
74,09
72,05
75,07
71,07
74,06
73,07
70,05
73,05
63,02

65,02
69,07
73,07
72,07
74,09
71,04
74,08
75,11
73,07
71,05
73,02
68,04

75,07
75,04
67,02
72,08

71,05
71,04
66,03
73,07
71,05
68,03
74,05
72,03
73,07
73,06
72,06
73,05
60,03
75,07
58,01

69,05
67,02
70,04
72,04
75,09
72,00
62,02
74,09
68,02
74,06
71,01
69,03

71,04
67,07
72,06
70,02

90
96,1

96,1
911
88
94,1
88,1
05
93,1
93
97,1
67
92,1
o7

86
88
91.1
96,1
92,1
83
95,1
93
91
S0
92,1

93,1
92
82
92



Metz

Metz
Meyer
Miles
Mitera
Molina
Nenadic
Nguyen
Parr
Persson
Pesic
Poetzsch
Prior
Quilis
Rodgers
Romano
Sandie
Shambrook
Sullivan
Taveggia
Taylor
Thompson
Trowsdale
Volart
Warwick
Waugh
Williamsaon
Wiison
Wright
Wulff
Wyspianski
Zeitz

Helmut
Liane
Michael
Martin
Horst Jar
Gianmatt
Mark
Jean Pat
Des
Robert
Valibor
Helmut
Les
Fernandc
Simon
Claudio
Paul
Philip
James
Vittorio
Grant
Greg
Danny
Jose Mar
Cliff
Gordon
Tony
Peter

Jo

Detlev
Andy
Volker

435,27
434,21
451,33
440,28
447,30
434,28

0,00
352,26
44524
426,17
441,27

0,60
430,26
380,11
461,45
426,24
458,43
216,13
439,25
443,29
454,33
458,41
440,21
414,10
443,19
451,35
386,20
444 27
457,35
361,23
44418
454,33

72,09
72,05
73,07
75,08
70,05
72,07

NCR
74,09
73,05
74,04
72,06

NCR
74,09
62,04
75,07
74,05
73,07
73,05
72,04
74,05
75,08
75,11
74,04
65,01
74,04
73,08
73,05
74,07
74,04

NCR
73,05
73,03

69,06
65.05
70,03
68,04
74,05
66,03

64,02
67,05
66,01
66,02

63,03
57,00
73,06
58,03
70,05
71,03
68,03
66,01
71,05
71,07
70,04
63,02
73,08
72,09
25,01
67,01
70,05
67,04
71,04
71,08

70,03
64,02
71,04
69,04
68,04
62,02

70,04
69,02
59,02
66,02

65,03
52,00
69,04
62,00
70,03
72,05
67,03
67,04
71,04
69,03
64,00
59,01
68,03
69,03
51,00
71,05
68,04
67,04
68,00
72,04

73,05
74,02
73,07
71,04
73,05
75,08

72,05
74,05
74,05
75,08

71,05
67,02
75,11
73,09
75,10

66,03
75,11
73,07
75,08
69,03
70,01
66,01
73,05
75,06
71,07
75,05
72,05
73,07
73,05

73,02 78
69,02 90,1
71,05 931
70,03 87.1
73,07 89
72,05 87
72,06

73,056 89
67,02 86
73,06 89
69,03 88
65,03 77
73,08 96,1
73,06 86
74,11 961
72,08 94
73,04 88
73,06 91
73,05 951
70,06 93
73,05 ##Ht#
73,02 89
71,03 931
71,04 91
68,02 93,1
74,09 96,1
7106 84
64,00 95
75,09 90
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Thompson
Miles

Knackstedt

Taylor
Kovalski
Cousins
Marsh

Massingham

Rodgers
Bragar
Kwade
De Kort
Prior
Nguyen
Frederiks
Hunt
Bacon
Costello
Eckbauer
Jones
Kaimykov
Martorell
Wilson
Been
Daish
Dunne

Greg
Martin
Manfred
Grant

Vyacheslav

Gary
Tony
Andrew
Simon
Vitaly
Ulrich
Jim

Les
Jean Paul
Peter
Peter
Les
Gary
Rudolf
Olaf
Yuri
Joan
Peter
Marco
Mark
Anthony

75,11
75,08
75,08
75,08
75,08

- 75,07

75,07
75,07
75,07
75,06
74,10
74,09
74,09
74,09
74,08
74,08
74,07
74,07
74,07
74,07
74,07
74,07
74,07
74,06
74,06
74,06

VVEVV
VE5VV
5VVSV
VVV55



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
23
54

Erichsen

Kraaijenbrink

Lozano
De Kok
Inglis
Romano
Taveggia
Persson
Trowsdale
Warwick
Wright
Baker
Waugh
Hrymalyuk
Meyer
Sandie
Baranov
Luykx
Parr
Shambrook
Williamson
Wyspianski
Effing
Llioyd
Battaglino
Hill

Koch

Zeitz

Olaf
Ronald
l.orenzo
Jan
Hugh
Claudio
Vittorio
Robert
Danny
Cliff

Jo
Shaun
Gordon
Dmytro
Michael
Paul
Sergey
Harry
Des
Philip
Tony
Andy
Klaus
Pavid
Maurizio
Paul
Robert
Volker

74,06
74,06
74,06
74,05
74,05
74,05
74,05
74,04
74,04
74,04
74,04
74,03
73,08
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,06
73,06
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,04
73,04
73,03
73,03
73,03
73,03



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
70
77
78
79
80
81
82

Metz
Bottomley
Molina
Aguado
Chapman
Pesic
Eilmess
Fenlon
Hobson
Metz
Caselli
Dowsett
Hammond
Hanhart
Holgate
Sullivan
Kern

King
Kunz
Masip
Berg
Carmichael
Behnke
Harney
Lang
Mitera
Hofma
Briand

Helmut
Vince
Gianmattia
Alberto
lan
Valibor
Norbert
Liam
Peter
Liane
Claudio
Barry
Jon
Joeg
Les
James
Matthias
Peter
Arnoid
Ceferino
Juergen
John
Hardy
Maurice
Rainer
Horst Jan
Peter
David

72,09
72,07
72,07
72,06
72,06
72,06
72,05
72,05
72,05
72,05
72,04
72,04
72,04
72,04
72,04
72,04
71,07
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,03
71,01
70,07
70,05
70,05
70,04
69,01



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Cleaves
Howe
Hiljman
Benitez

Jurgen Faber

Volart
Kaufmann
Quilis
Althoff
Berghus
Brough
Campbell
Gardener
Kent
Maksimovic
Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch
Wulff

Jolyon
John

Sal
Bernardo
Hans
Jose Maria
Jan
Fernando
Thomas
Rainer
Dan

John
John
David

Mik

Joe

Mark
Helmut
Detlev

68,03
68,02
67,02
66,03
66,02
65,01
64,01
62,04
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Hrymalyuk
Eckbauer
Hobson
Daish
Mitera
Bottomley
Warwick
Kalmykov
Rodgers
Brough
Costello
Marsh
Dunne
Lioyd
Waugh
Kovalskii
Holgate
Bragar
Effing
Martorell
Luykx
Zeilz
Thompson
De Kort
Taylor
Frederiks

Dmytro
Rudolf
Peter
Mark
Horst Jan
Vince
Cliff
Yuri
Simon
Dan
Gary
Tony
Anthony
David
Gordon
Vyacheslav
Les
Vitaly
Klaus
Joan
Harry
Volker
Greg
Jim
Grant
Peter

75,02
74,08
74,07
74,07
74,05
73,09
73,08
73,07
73,06
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,02
73,02
72,09
72,08
72,06
72,05
72,05
72,05
72,02
71,08
71,07
71,05
71,05
71,04



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Hill

Hunt

Jones
Wyspianski
Aguado
Been
[-ilmess
King
Shambrook
Chapman
Fenlon
Knackstedt
Sandie
Wright
Erichsen
Trowsdale
Masip
Meyer
Metz
Behnke
Hanhart
Kwade
Baranov
Hiljman
Koch

Howe
Harney
inglis

Paul
Peter
Olaf
Andy
Alberto
Marco
Norbert
Peter
Philip
fan
Liam
Manfred

Paul

JO
Olaf

Danny

Ceferino
Michael
Helmut
Haray
Joeg
Ulrich
Sergey
Sal
Robert
John
Maurice
Hugh

71,04
71,04
71,04
71,04
71,03
71,03
71,03
71,03
71,03
71,02
70,06
70,06
70,05
70,05
70,04
70,04
70,03
70,03
69,06
69,05
69,04
69,04
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,02
69,00
69,00



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Berg

Miles

Bacon
Massingham
Sullivan
Carmichael
Caselli
Cousins
Lozano

Parr

Wulft

Baker
Kraaijenbrink
Wilson
Dowsett
Molina

Kern

Pesic
Battaglino
Persson
Taveggia
Metz
Benitez
Cieaves
Kunz

Jurgen Faber
Nguyen
Prior

Juergen
Martin
Les
Andrew
James
John
Claudio
Gary
Lorenzo
Des
Detlev
Shaun
Renald
Peter
Barry
Gianmattia
Matthias
Valibor
Maurizio
Robert
Vittorio
Liane
Bernardo
Jolyon
Arnold
Hans
Jean Paul
Les

68,04
68,04
68,03
68,03
68,03
68,02
68,02
68,01
68,01
67,05
67,04
67,02
67,01
67,01
66,05
66,03
66,02
66,02
66,01
66,01
66,01
65,05
65,02
64,04
64,03
64,02
64,02
63,03



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Volart
Briand
Lang

De Kok
Hammond
Hofma
Romano
Quilis
Kaufmann
Williamson
Althoff
Berghus
Campbell
Gardener
Kent
Maksimovic
Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch

Jose Maria
David
Rainer
Jan

Jon

Peter
Claudio
Fernando
Jan

Tony
Thomas
Rainer
John
John
David
Mik

Joe

Mark
Helmut

63,02
62,03
62,02
62,01
61,01
61,01
58,03
57,00
53,00
25,01
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Kovalskii
Costello
Lloyd
Hobson
Jones
Hrymalyuk
Eckbauer
Fenlon
Shambrook
Zeitz
Bacon
Battaglino
Martorell
Carmichael
Been
Cousins
Frederiks
Wilson
Hanhart
Hunt
Meyer
Taylor
Marsh
Daish
Harney
Aguado

Vyacheslav
Gary
David
Peter
Olaf
Dmytro
Rudolf
Liam
Philip
Volker
Les
Maurizio
Joan
John
Marco
Gary
Peter
Peter
Joeg
Peter
Michael
Grant
Tony
Mark
Maurice
Alberto

74,05
74,05
73,06
73,05
73,04
72,06
72,05
72,05
72,05
72,04
72,03
72,03
72,03
72,02
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,04
71,04
71,04
71,04
71,03
70,05
70,05
70,04



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Berg
Kalmykov
Nguyen
Luykx
Meiz
Sandie
Bragar
Inglis
Baker
Dunne
Miles
Rodgers
Brough
Eilmess
Kwade
Thompson
Waugh
Parr

De Kort
Erichsen
Holgate
Effing
Koch
Mitera
Wright
Howe
Warwick
Hill

Juergen
Yuri
Jean Paul
Harry
Helmut
Paul
Vitaly
Hugh
Shaun
Anthony
Martin
Simon
Dan
Norbert
Ulrich
Greg
Gordon
Des

Jim

Olaf
Les
Klaus
Robert
Horst Jan
Jo

John
Cliff
Paul

70,04
70,04
70,04
70,03
70,03
70,03
69,05
69,05
69,04
69,04
69,04
69,04
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,02
69,01
68,05
68,05
68,04
68,04
68,04
68,04
68,03
68,03
68,02



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Wyspianski
Knackstedt
Taveggia
Wulff
Massingham
Sullivan
Chapman
Cleaves
Hiljman
Bottomley
King

Pesic
Baranov
Prior

Masip
Behnke
Dowsett
Metz

Kern
Trowsdale
Lozano
Lang
Kraaijenbrink
De Kok
Molina
Romano
Jurgen Faber
Caselli

Andy
Manfred
Vittorio
Detlev
Andrew
James
fan
Jolyon
Sal
Vince
Peter
Valibor
Sergey
lLes
Ceferino
Hardy
Barry
liane
Matthias
Danny
l.orenzo
Rainer
Ronaid
Jan
Gianmattia
Claudio
Hans
Claudio

68,00
67,05
67,04
67,04
67,03
67,03
67,02
67,01
66,03
66,02
66,02
66,02
65,03
65,03
65,02
65,00
64,02
64,02
64,01
64,00
63,02
63,01
63,01
62,02
62,02
62,00
61,02
60,01

/_,.,g



83
84
85
86
87
68
89
S0
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Kunz
Persson
Volart
Briand
Benitez
Kaufmann
Quilis
Williamson
Hofma
Althoff
Berghus
Campbell
Gardener
Hammond
Kent
Maksimovic
Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch

Arnold
Robert
Jose Maria
David
Bernardo
Jan
Fernando
Tony
Peter
Thomas
Rainer
John
John

Jon
David
Mik

Joe

Mark
Helmut

60,01
59,02
59,01
58,01
55,00
52,03
52,00
51,00
20,00
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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F OPEN FRIDAY AGGREGATE

Kovalskii
Costelio
Eckbauer
Hrymalyuk
Hobson
Marsh
Lioyd
Daish
Jones
Martorell
Kalmykov
Rodgers
Taylor
Frederiks
Bragar
Hunt

Zeitz

Been
Shambrook
Dunne
Thompson
Warwick
Luykx
Waugh
Fenion

De Kort

Vyacheslav
Gary
Rudolf
Dmytro
Peter
Tony
David
Mark
Olaf
Joan
Yuri
Simon
Grant
Peter
Vitaly
Peter
Volker
Marco
Philip
Anthony
Greg
CIiff
Harry
Gordon
Liam
Jim

221,21
22117
220,20
220,15
219,17
219,15
219,12
218,18
218,15
218,15
217,18
217,17
217,17
216,17
216,16
216,16
216,15
216,14
216,13
216,12
215,21
215,15
215,11
214,20
214,16
214,15



27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Mevyer
Bacon
Cousins
Sandie
Aguado
Effing
Knackstedt
Kwade
Miles
Erichsen
Holgate
Mitera
Wilson
Wright
Hanhart
Eilmess
Inglis

Hill
Wyspianski
Bottomley
Metz
Battaglino
Carmichael
Massingham
Chapman
Koch
Baker

Berg

Michael
Les
Gary
Paul
Alberto
Kiaus
Manfred
Ulrich
Martin
Olaf
Les
Horst Jan
Peter
JO

Joeg
Norbert
Hugh
Paul
Andy
Vince
Helmut
Maurizio
John
Andrew
lan
Robert
Shaun
Juergen

214,14
214,13
214,13
213,15
213,13

213,13

212,19
212,17
212,16
212,15
212,15
212,14
212,13
212,13
212,12
212,11
212,10
212,08
212,09
211,18
211,18
211,07
211,07
210,13
210,10
210,10
210,09
209,13



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Harney
Parr
Nguyen
King
Trowsdaie
Baranov
Taveggia
Sullivan
Masip
Lozano
Behnke
Pesic
Kraaijenbrink
Prior
Dowsetlt
Hiliman
Metz

Kern
Molina
Caselli
Cleaves
Persson
De Kok
Kunz
Lang
Romano
Jurgen Faber
Briand

Maurice
Des
Jean Paul
Peter
Danny
Sergey
Vittorio
James
Ceferino
Lorenzo
Hardy
Valibor
Ronalid
Les
Barry
Sal
Liane
Matthias
Gianmattia
Claudio
Jolyon
Robert
Jan
Arnold
Rainer
Claudio
Hans
David

209,12
209,12
208,15
208,10
208,08
207,12
207,10
207,10
206,10
205,09
205,06
204,10
204,08
202,15
202,11
202,08
201,12
201,10
200,12
200,07
199,08
199,07
198,08
195,09
195,08
194,08
191,06
189,05



83
64
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Volart
Benitez
Quilis
Kaufmann
Hofma
Williamson
Brough
Howe
Wulft
Hammond
Althoff
Berghus
Campbell
Gardener
Kent
Maksimovic
Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch

Jose Maria
Bernardo
Fernando
Jan

Peter
Tony
Dan

John
Detlev
Jon
Thomas
Rainer

John
John
‘David

Mik
Joe
Mark
Helmut

187,04
186,05
171,04
169,04

151,05

149,06
142,08
137,05
134,08
133,05
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Nat
Ukr
GB
Ukr
GB
NL
ROI
GB

Ukr
GB
GB
GB

Gb

GB
Ukr
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
NL
GB

GB
GB

o~ D U B W R =

i\)i\.‘)f\)!\)i\)l\)i\}—&._x__x__\_,h_;_\_;_.;_x(g
mm%wMAmewmm&wM—&O

F OPEN 800 YARDS SATURDAY

Kwade
Taveggia
Rodgers
Caselli
Sandie

De Kort
Fenlon
Molina
Pesic
Thompson
Hrymalyuk
Marsh
Cousins
Williamson
Wright
Bragar
Martorell
Battaglino
Been
Erichsen
Holgate
Kovalskii
Carmichael
Kunz
Chapman
Costello

Ulrich
Vittorio
Simon
Claudio
Paul

Jim
Liam
Gianmattia
Valibor
Greg
Dmytro
Tony
Gary
Tony
Jo

Vitaly
Joan
Maurizio
Marco
Olaf

Les
Vyacheslav
John
Arnold
lan

Gary

75,11
75,11
75,11
75,11
75,10
75,09
75,09
75,08
75,08
75,08
75,07
75,07
75,06
75,06
75,05
75,04
75,04
74,11
74,09
74,09
74,09
74,09
74,08
74,08
74,07
74,07



It

GB

GB
GB
ROI
GB

Serb
GB

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Harney
Inglis

Parr
Persson
Aguado
Hobson
Metz
Bottomley
Daish
Romano
Eckbauer
Baranov
Behnke
Cleaves
Jones
Knackstedt
Lang
Meyer
Taylor
Wyspianski
Bacon
Dowsett
Effing
Frederiks
Kalmykov
Metz
Mitera
Waugh

Maurice
Hugh
Des
Robert
Alberto
Peter
Liane
Vince
Mark
Claudio
Rudolf
Sergey
Hardy
Jolyon
Olaf
Manfred
Rainer
Michael
Grant
Andy
Les
Barry
Klaus
Peter
Yuri
Helmut
Horst Jan
Gordon

74,07
74,06
74,05
74,05
74,04
74,04
74,02
73,09
73,09
73,09
73,08
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,06
73,06
73,06
73,06
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,05

16



GB 55

GB 56
GB 57
NL 58
L.xberg 59
NL 60
D 61
D 62
It 63
D 64
D 65
D 66
GB 67
GB 68
GB 69
GB 70
D 71
Sp 72
It 73
Sweder 74
It 75
D 76
Swiss 77
Sp 78
Sp 79
D 80
GB 81
Sp 82

Zeitz

De Kok
Hanhart

. ozano
Massingham
Koch

Baker
Eilmess
Howe
Nguyen
Wulff

Hill

Hunt

Wilson

Lloyd

Prior

Hofma
Kraaijenbrink
Miles

Berg

Dunne
Hiljman
Jurgen Faber
Volart

King
Kaufmann
Briand

Kern

Volker
Jan
Joeg
Lorenzo
Andrew
Robert
Shaun
Norbert
John
Jean Paul
Detlev
Paul
Peter
Peter
David
Les
Peter
Ronald
Martin
Juergen
Anthony
Sal
Hans
Jose Maria
Peter
Jan
David
Matthias

73,05
73,04
73,03
73,02
72,08
72,07
72,06
72,05

72,05

72,05
72,05
71,08
71,07
71,07
71,05
71,05
71,04
71,04
71,04
70,06
70,06
70,06
70,05
70,01
69,07
63,02
64,03
65,02



D

GB

D
France
D

NL
France
GB

GB

GB

D

D

GB

GB

GB

GB
ROI
GB

D

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Warwick
Sullivan
Masip
Quilis
Benitez
Luykx
Trowsdale
Althoff
Berghus
Brough
Campbell
Gardener
Hammond
Kent

Maksimovic

Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch
Shambrook

CIiff
James

Ceferino
Fernando
Bernardo

Harry
Danny
Thomas
Rainer
Dan
John
John
Jon
David
Mik
Joe
Mark
Helmut
Philip

66,01
66,03
67,02
67,02
67,04
68,04
69,03
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
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Nat
Ukr
GB
Ukr
GB
NL
ROI
GB

Ukr
GB
GB
GB
Gb

GB
Ukr
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
NL
GB

GB
GB

o ~N G bk W -
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F OPEN 900 YARDS SATURDAY

Zeitz
Kovalskii
Kalmykov
Sandie
Kwade
Wright
Daish

De Kok
Been
Lioyd
Fenlon
Holgate
Cousins
Eckbauer
Eillmess
Rodgers
Bottomley
Cleaves
Erichsen
Hill
Hrymalyuk
Mitera
Costello
De Kort
Hunt
Pesic

Volker
Vyacheslav
Yuri

Paul

Ulrich

Jo

Mark

Jan
Marco
David
Liam
Les
Gary
Rudolf
Norbert
Simon
Vince
Jolyon
Olaf
Paul
Dmytro
Horst Jan
Gary
Jim
Peter
Valibor

75,09
75,09
75,07
74,11
74,09
74,09
74,08
74,07
74,06
74,06
74,05
74,05
74,04
74,03
73,08
73,08
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,07
73,06
73,06
73,06
73,06



ROI

Serb
GB

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Romano
Taylor
Bragar
Jones
Parr
Thompson
Volart
Taveggia
Bacon
Metz
Warwick
Suilivan
Inglis
Masip
Nguyen
Baker
Molina
Caselli
Koch
Howe
Kraaijenbrink
Dunne
Wulff
Hanhart
Hobson
Meyer
Chapman
Harney

Claudio
Grant
Vitaly
Olaf

Des

Greg
Jose Maria
Vittorio
Les
Helmut
Cliff
James
Hugh
Ceferino
Jean Paul
Shaun
Gianmattia
Claudio
Robert
John
Ronald
Anthony
Detlev
Joeg
Peter
Michael
lan
Maurice

73,06
73,06
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,04
73,03
73,02
73,02
72,08
72,06
72,06
72,06
72,05
72,05
72,04
72,04
72,03
72,00
71,07
71,06
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,04
71,04



GB 55

GB 56
GB 57
NL 58
Lxberg 59
NL 60
D 61
D 62
It 63
D 64
D 65
D 66
GB 67
GB 68
GB 69
GB 70
D 71
Sp 72
It 73
Sweder 74
it 75
D 76
Swiss 77
Sp 78
Sp 79
D 80
GB 81
Sp 82

Marsh
Williamson
Waugh
Battaglino
Lozano

Carmichael

Trowsdale
Baranov
Effing

Knackstedt

Miles

Massingham

Kern
Aguado
Luykx
Prior
Melz
Behnke
Dowselt
Hofma
Berg
Wilson
Martoreil
Frederiks
King
FPersson
Hiljman
Quilis

Tony
Tony
Gordon
Maurizio
Lorenzo
John
Danny
Sergey
Klaus
Manfred
Martin
Andrew
Matthias
Alberto
Harry
Les
Liane
Hardy
Barry
Peter
Juergen
Peter
Joan
Peter
Peter
Robert
Sal
Fernando

71,04
71,04
71,03
71,01
71,01
70,07
70,06
70,05
70,04
70,04
70,03
70,02
69,05
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,02
69,01
68,03
68,03
68,02
68,02
67,07
67,04
67,02
67,02
66,03
65,03



D

GB

D
France
D

NL
France
GB

GB

GB

D

D

GB

GB

GB

GB
ROI
GB

D

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Benitez
Wyspianski
Kunz

Jurgen Faber

Kaufmann
Briand
Althoff
Berghus
Brough
Campbell
Gardener
Hammond
Kent

Lang
Maksimovic
Melia
Nenadic
Poetzsch
Shambrook

Bernardo

Andy
Arnold
Hans
Jan
David
Thomas
Rainer
Dan
John
John
Jon
David
Rainer
Mik
Joe
Mark
Helmut
Philip

64,00
64,00
62,02
60,03
58,01
58,00
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR
NCR

55



Nat
Ukr
GB
Ukr
GB
NL
ROl
GB

Ukr
GB
GB
GB
Gb
GB
Ukr
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
NL
GB

GB
GbB
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F OPEN 1000 YARDS SATURDAY

Fenlon
Been
Jones
Rodgers
Bragar
Carmichael
Wright
Harney

Hill

Sandie

Bacon

Cousins
Kovalskii
Kwade
Thompson
Costello
Hrymalyuk
Wyspianski
Daish
Holgate
Sullivan
Marsh
Meyer
Waugh
Hunt
Dunne

Liam
Marco
Olaf
Simon
Vitaly
John
Jo
Maurice
Paul
Paul
Les
Gary
Vyacheslav
Ulrich
Greg
Gary
Dmyftro
Andy
Mark
Les
James
Tony
Michael
Gordon
Peter
Anthony

98,09
97,10
97,06
96,09
96,08
96,08
96,08
96,07
96,07
96,07
96,06
96,06
96,06
95,07
95,07
95,06
95,04
95,02
94,08
94,05
94,04
93,11
93,07
93,07
93,06
93,05

W



GB

GB
GB
ROl
GB

Serb
GB

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Wilson
inglis
Trowsdale
Eckbauer
Lang
Kalmykov
Luykx

De Kok
Erichsen
Kraaijenbrink
Martorell
De Kort
Effing
Frederiks
Massingham
Chapman
Battaglino
Hobson
Koch
Williamson
Lioyd
Taylor
Metz
Aguado
L.ozano
Zeitz
Hanhart
Berg

Peter
Hugh
Danny
Rudolf
Rainer
Yuri
Harry
Jan
Olaf
Ronald
Joan
Jim
Klaus
Peter
Andrew
lan
Maurizio
Peter
Robert
Tony
David
Grant
Liane
Alberio
l.orenzo
Voiker
Joeg
Juergen

93,05
93,04
93,04
93,03
93,02
92,07
92,07
92,06
92,05
92,05
92,04
92,03
92,03
92,03
92,02
92,01
91,05
91,05
91,05
91,04
91,03
91,03
90,05
90,04
90,04
90,04
80,03
89,06

S



GB 55

GB 56
GB 57
NL 58
Lxberg 59
NL 60
D 61
D 62
It 63
D 64
D 65
D 66
GB 67
GB 68
GB 69
GB 70
D 71
Sp 72
it 73
Sweder 74
It 75
D 76
Swiss 77
Sp 78
Sp 79
D 80
GB 81

Sp 82

Mitera
Pesic
Parr
Warwick
Howe
Eilmess
Hofma
Taveggia
Prior
Knackstedt
Miles
Bottomley
Molina
Dowsett
Behnke
Baker
King
Persson
Cleaves
Romano
Wulff
Volart
Kunz
Masip
Baranov
Benitez
Kern
Metz

Horst Jan
Valibor
Des

Chiff

John
Norbert
Peter
Vittorio
Les
Manfred
Martin
Vince
Gianmattia
Barry
Hardy
Shaun
Peter
Robert
Jolyon
Claudio
Detlev
Jose Maria
Arnold
Ceferino
Sergey
Bernardo
Matthias
Helmut

89,04
89,03
89,02
89,01
88,05
88,04
88,04
88,04
68,03
88,02
87,05
87,04

87,03
87,02
86,04

86,03
86,03
86,03
86,02
86,01
84,04
84,00
83,01
82,01
81,01
80,02
80,00
78,02



D

GB

»
France
D

NL
France
GB

GB
GB

D

D

GB

GB

GB

GB
ROI
GB

D

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

Quilis
Caselli

Jurgen Faber

Kaufmann
Althoff
Berghus
Briand
Brough
Campbell
Gardener
Hammond
Hiljman
Kent
Maksimovic
Melia
Nenadic
Nguyen
Poetzsch
Shambrook

Fernando
Claudio
Hans
Jan
Thomas
Rainer
David
Dan

John
John

Jon

Sal

David
Mik

Joe

Mark
Jean Paul
Helmut
Philip

77,02
77,01
67,01
57,01

st



MNat

GB
GB
GB
Likr
GB

ROI
Ukr
GB
GB
ROI
GB
GB
Ukr
GB
GB
GB
GB

GB
GB
GB
GB
ROI
ROl
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25
26

FTR GRAND AGGREGATE

Anselm
Bagnall
Donaldson
Semonovykh
Barnard
Eggerman
Orti

Casey
Nicolaev
Jones
Simmonds
Hennessy
Cross
Longbotitom
Gorban
Rigby
Dixon
Harkins
Hunt
Hidalgo
Chisolm
Howard
Dobson
Opperman
O'Donoghue
Ibarguren

Stuart
Adam
Steve
Maksim
George
Paul

Enriqgue Cabrera

Adrian
Alexandr
Richard
Russell
Killian John
John
Micheal
Sergey
Steve

lan

Paul

Pat
Alejandro
lLayne
Russell
Paul

Ross

John

Dario Sanchez

452,33
442,24
442,23
441,25
441,24
441,19
440,28
440,25
438,32
438,19
437,31
437,15
436,19
435,24
434,36
434,22
434,20
433,29
433,22
432,24
431,25
431,22
430,24
430,20
429,30
429,29

5



GB
ROI
GB
GB
Ukr

GB
ROI
GB
GB

ROl
ROI

ROI
It

O

ROI

GB

GB

It

Ukr

GB
NL

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Dawson
Comerford
Webb
L.ynch
Suvorov
Arburua
Putt
Dunne
Snellin
Thornion
Fito

de Lacy
Treanor
Lang
Mcintyre
Murdocca
Worheide
Grasso
McQuaid
Kroll
Duffy
Romeo
Coliick
Licheri
Ponomarenko
Maglione
Holiand
Jansen

Les
David
Heather
Stephen
Olexandr

Jose Manuel

Mike
Thomas
John
Steve
Ramon
Alan
James
Reinhard
William
Vincenzo
Dieter
Marco
Terry
Klaus
Andrew
Guiseppe
Alan
Lamberto
Valentyn
Giovanni
Laurie
sammy

429,25
428,27
428,21
428,17
427,23
427,18
425,24
425,20
425,19
424,16
423,15
423,12
422,19
421,22
421,21
420,18
418,23
416,14
415,20
415,19
415,18
415,18
412,17
412,14
411,14
410,15
409,11
408,17

4

b

)



ROI

55
56
57
58
o9
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Dean

De Fontcuberta
Bustamenie

Donnachie
Fraser
Duffy
Steadman
Pioche
Barfe
Lopez
Chambers
Lacey
Monells
Harris
Marin
Franco
Sirini
Adler
Pronk
Buitendiik
Bigatti
Rocher
Stewart
McKenna

John
Eduardo
Carlos
Anthony
Anthony
Vanessa
Nick

Jean Francois
Joey
Jose Antonio
John
David
Joan
Barbara
Javier
Francisco
Antonio
Rainer
Arie
Pieter
Claudio
Perfecto
Tim
Daniel

404,14
402,13
401,24
401,14
400,15
400,09
399,13
397,12
397,09
394,13
393,15
388,10
383,13
382,12
377,08
371,09
369,12
354,15
344,15
327,09
311,08
276,02
148,08
0,00

q.@



Adler
Anselm
Arburua
Bagnall
Barfe
Rarnard
Bigatti
Buitendijk
Bustamente
Casey
Chambers
Chisoim
Collick
Comerford
Cross
Dawson
De Fontcuberta
de Lacy
Dean
Dixon
Daobson
Donaldson
Donnachie
Duffy
Duffy
Dunne
Eggerman
Fito
Franco
Eraser
Gorban

GraSSO

Stuart

Jose Manuel

Adam
Joey
George
Claudio
Pieter
Carlos
Adrian
John
Layne
Alan
David
John
Les
Eduardo
Alan
John
ian

Paul
Steve
Anthony
Andrew
Vanessa
Thomas
Paul
Ramon
Francisco
Anthony
Sergey

Marco

Grand
354,15
452,33
42718
442 24
397,09
441,24
311,08
327,09
401,24
440,25
393.15
431,25
41217
428 27
435,19
429,25
402,13
42312
404,14
434,20
430,24
442 23
401,14
41518
400,09
425,20
441,19
42315
371,09
400,15
434,36
416,14

T T
800 500
0,00 68,00
73,06 70,03
70,03 68.04
71,04 71.05
66,02 62.01
72,06 72.04
- 59,01
66,06 64.01
70,08 64,02
70,05 70,03
67.03 67,04
72,03 62,03
68,03 66,03
70,03 66.02
7104 71.04
71,05 64.02
72,04 60.03
70,01 67.01
69,03 68.01
69,05 73,04
70,04 64.02
74,06 66,03
71,05 68.05
71,06 61.00
71,01 65.03
66,01 57 02
71,03 71.05
70,04 66,01
65,02 63,03
63.04 66,04
75,08 67.04
67,03 65,02

1660
64,01
66,04
59,01
63,01
56,00
66,01
51,03
62,01
55,01
66,01
53,00
66,03
58,01
55,01
62,01
60,02
51,00
61,00
59,02
63,03
66,01
63,01
45,00
60,01
60,01
65,04
67,01
66,03
42,00
61,07
63,01
57,00

70,04
75,07
70,04
74,04
72,05
72,07
66,02

5,00
66,05
74,08
67,04
73,04
74,05
74,10
74,07
71,05
73,04
71,04
68,04
73,04
71,08
73,06
70,02
72,06
68,02
73,07
70,03
69,03
68,02
68,01
7210
73,03

(kﬁi;{tk%lef%i ?%&
800 900

68,04
73,07
70,03
70,06
67,01
66,03
57,00
61,00
65,03
71,05
64,03
69,09
65,03
73,07
72,02
70,06
68,01
68,04
56,01
68,01
71,06
70,03
67,00
66,03
58,01
66,03
73,04
66,01
61,02
58,00
71,09
69,03

1000
84,06
95,06
90,03
93,04
74,00
93,03
78,02
69,01
81,05
89,03
75,01
89,03
79,02
90,04
86,01
93,05
78,01
86,02
84,03
88,03
88,03
03,04
80,02
85,03
78,01
88,03
89,03
86,03
72,00
84,05
86,04
85,03



Harkins
Harris
Hennessy
Hidalgo
Holland
Howard
Hunt
ibarguren
Jansen
Jones
Kroll
Lacey
Lang
Licheri
Longbottom
Lopez
Lynch
Maglione
Marin
Mcintyre
McKenna
McQuaid
Monells
Murdocca
Nicolaev
O'Donoghue
Opperman
Orti
Pioche
Ponomarenko
Pronk

Puit

Rigby

Paul
Barbara
Killian John
Alejandro
Laurie
Russel

Pat

Dario Sanchez
Sammy
Richard
Klaus
David
Reinhard
Lamberto
Micheal
Jose Antonio
Stephen
Giovanni
Javier
William
Daniel
Terry

Joan
Vincenzo
Alexandr
John

Ross

Enrique Cabrera

Jean Francois
Valentyn

Arie

Mike

Stave

433,29
382,12
43715
432,24
409,11
431,22
433,22
429,29
408,17

438,19

41519
388,10
421,22
412,14
435,24
394,13
428,17
410,15
377,08
421,21
0,00

415,20
383,13
420,18
438,32
429,30
430,20
440,28
397,12
411,14
344,15
425,24
434,22

64,04
61,01
70,02
73,05
69,01
69,06
69,05
70,04
69,01
70,04
71,05
66,00
74,05
72,03
75,07
56,01
73,06
68,02
55,00
72,04
NCR
68,03
63,04
68,03
73,06
69,05
74,05
67,04
70,05
68,02
49,03
70,06
72,07

70,03
63,00
70,03
71,04
61,02
70,05
69,04
64,03
66,01
66,01
65,01
62,03
63,02
66,02
69,07
61,01
64,01
63,03
61,01
67,03

65,03
66,02
67,04
72,10
67,06
69,05
70,05
63,02
65,01
61,04
66,01
68,03

65,03
53,02
70,00
63,03
64,02
62,01
62,01
60,03
62,02
67,05
56,01
52,01
54,00
59,00
58,01
60,04
63,02
61,03
49,00
57,03

59,03
60,02
59,00
69,05
61,02
63,00
66,02
56,00
64,02
50,00
65,05
64,03

73,10
68,06
72,04
73,05
72,03
73,04
74,06
75,09
69,06
71,02
74,07
69,04
71,03
72,06

74,04
69,03
69,03

67,02
65,02
73,06

74,08
41,02
72,04
75,06
73,09
71,07
74,06
73,06
68,04
63,04
71,06
74,06

72,04
55,00
69,03
67,05
65,01
71,02
68,03
72,06
64,05
70,03
69,05
61,01
73,08
63,02
67,03
64,03
69,04
67,02
67,03
67,03

64,01
67,02
68,05
67,02
66,05
68,00
73,08
66,00
71,03
57,03
64,02
66,01

89,05
82,03
86,03
85,02
78,02
86,04
91,03
88,04
78,02
94,04
80,00
78,01
86,03
80,01
92,02
84,01
80,01
84,03
80,02
85,03

85,02
86,01
86,02
82,03
91,03
85,03
80,03
69,00
75,02
64,01
89,04
90,02



Rocher
Romeo
Semonovykh
Simmonds
Sirini
Snellin
Steadman
Stewart
Suvorov
Thornion
Treanor
Webb
Worheide

Petfecto
Guiseppe
Maksim
Russell
Antonio
John
Nick

Tim
Olexandr
Steve
James
Heather

Dieter

276,02
415,18
441,25
437,31
369,12
425,19
399,13
148,08
427,23
424,16
422,19
428,21
418,23

45,00
71,06
72,05
73,07
58,01
72,05
68,03
0,00
71,06
72,03
69,05
72,03
69,06

54,01 53,01
681,02 59,02
71,05 66,02
71,06 68,01
59,03 54,01
69,05 59,01
62,00 57,02
0,00 NCR
67,04 64,02
69,02 57,01
66,03 60,01
64,02 59,02
65,02 61,01

0,00
71,04
73,05
74,09
64,02
72,05
69,02
70,03
74,05
71,04
72,05
72,05
69,04

55,00
70,02
67,05
67,04
59,03
71,02
59,01
69,04
70,04
69,03
69,02
69,04
71,07

69,00
83,02
92,03
84,04
75,02
82,01
84,05

9,01
81,02
86,03
86,03
92,05
83,03

Re
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FTR 800 YARDS FRIDAY

Gorban
Longbottom
Donaldson
Lang
Opperman
Simmonds
Anselm
Lynch
Nicolaev
Hidaigo
Rigby
Barnard
Semonovykh
Snellin

De Fontcuberta
Mcintyre
Chisolm
Licheri
Thornton
Webb
Romeo
Suvorov
Dawson
Donnachie

Duffy
Kroll

Sergey
Micheal
Steve
Reinhard
Ross
Russell
Stuart
Stephen
Alexandr
Alejandro
Steve
George
Maksim
John
Eduardo
William
Layne
Lamberto
Steve
Heather
Guiseppe
Olexandr
Les
Anthony
Andrew
Klaus

75,08
75,07
74,06
74,05
74,05
73,07
73,06
73,06
73,06
73,05

72,07

72,06

72,05

72,05
72,04
72,04
72,03
72,03
72,03
72,03
71,06
71,06
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,05



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Bagnall
Cross
Eggerman
Duffy
Bustamente
Putt
Casey
Pioche
Dobson
Fito
Ibarguren
Jones
Arburua
Comerford
Hennessy
de Lacy
Howard
Worheide
Dixon
Hunt
O'Donoghue
Treanor
Dean
Helland
Jansen
Collick
McQuaid
Murdocca

Adam

John

Paul
Vanessa
Carlos

Mike

Adrian

Jean Francois
Paul

Ramon
Dario Sanchez
Richard
Jose Manuel
David

Killian John
Alan

Russell
Dieter

lan

Pat

John

James

John

Laurie
Sammy
Alan

Terry
Vincenzo

71,04
71,04
71,03
71,01
70,08
70,06
70,05
70,05
70,04
70,04
70,04
70,04
70,03
70,03
70,02
70,01
69,06
69,06
69,05
69,05
69,05
69,05
69,03
09,01
69,01
68,03
68,03
68,03

b



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Steadman
Maglione
Ponomarenko
Orti
Chambers
Grasso
Buitendijk
Barfe

- Dunne

Franco
L acey
Harkins
Fraser
Monells
Harris
Sirini
Lopez
Marin
Pronk
Rocher
Adler
Bigatti
Stewart
McKenna

Nick
Giovanni
Valentyn

Enrique Cabrera

John
Marco
Pieter
Joey
Thomas
Francisco
David
Paul
Anthony
Joan
Barbara
Antonio
Jose Anfonio
Javier
Arie
Perfecto
Rainer
Claudio
Tim
Daniel

68,03
68,02
68,02
67,04
67,03
67,03
66,06
66,02
66,01
65,02
65,00
64,04
63,04
63,04
61,01
58,01
56,01
55,00
49,03
45,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
NCR
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FTR 900 YARDS FRIDAY

Dixon
Nicolaev
Barnard
Simmonds
Bagnall
Eggerman
Semonovykh
Cross
Hidalgo
Howard
Orti
Anselm
Casey
Harkins
Hennessy
Longbottom
Opperman
Snellin
Hunt
Donaldson
Thornton
Donnachie
Arburua
Collick
Rigby
Dean

lan
Alexandr
Gecrge
Russell
Adam

Paul
Maksim
John
Alejandro
Russell
Enrique Cabrera
Stuart
Adrian
Paul

Killian John
Micheal
Ross

John

Pat

Steve
Steve
Anthony
Jose Manuel
Alan

Steve
John

73,04
72,10
72,04
71,06
71,05
71,05
71,05
71,04
71,04
70,05
70,05
70,03
70,03
70,03
70,03
69,07
69,05
69,05
69,04
69,03
69,02
68,05
68,04
68,03
68,03
68,01



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Adler
O'Donoghue
Chambers
Gorban
Murdeccca
Suvorov
Mcintyre
Dunne

de Lacy
Fraser
Treanor
Comerford
Licheri
Monells

Fito

Jansen
Jones

Putt

Duﬁy
McQuaid
Grasso
Worheide
Kroll
Ponomarenko
Ibarguren
Bustamente
Dawson
Dobson

Rainer
John
John
Sergey
Vincenzo
Olexandr
William
Thomas
Alan
Anthony
James
David
Lamberto
Joan
Ramon
Sammy
Richard
Mike
Vanessa
Terry
Marco
Dieter
Kiaus
Valentyn
Dario Sanchez
Carics
Les

Paul

68,00
67,06
67,04
67,04
67,04
67,04
67,03
67,02
67,01
66,04
66,03
66,02

66,02

66,02
66,01

66,01

66,01
66,01
65,03
65,03
65,02
65,02
65,01
65,01
64,03
64,02
64,02

64,02

mﬁ



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Webb
Buitendijk
Lynch
Franco
Maglione
Lang
Pioche
Harris
Chisolm
Lacey
Barfe
Steadman
Pronk
Holland
Romeo
Lopez
Marin
Duffy

De Fontcuberta
Sirini
Bigatti
Rocher
Stewart
McKenna

Heather
Pieter
Stephen
Francisco
Giovanni
Reinhard
Jean Francois
Barbara
Layne
David
Joey
Nick

Arie
Laurie
Guiseppe
Jose Antonio
Javier
Andrew
Eduardo
Antonio
Claudio
Perfecto
Tim
Daniel

64,02
64,01
64,01
63,03
63,03
63,02
63,02
63,00
62,03
62,03
62,01
62,00
61,04
61,02
61,02
61,01
61,01
61,00
60,03
59,03
59,01
54,01

0,00

NCR

-
<\
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Hennessy
Nicolaev
Simmonds
Jones
Eggerman
Anselm
Chisolm
Fito

Orti
Semonovykh
Barnard
Casey
Dobson
Putt
Dunne
Harkins
Rigby
Holland
Ponomarenko
Suvorov
Adler
Dixon
Hidalgo
Lynch
Bagnall
Donaldson

Killian John

Alexandr
Russell
Richard
Paul
Stuart
Layne
Ramon

Enrique Cabrera

Maksim
George
Adrian
Paul
Mike
Thomas
Paul
Steve
Laurie
Valentyn
Olexandr
Rainer
lan
Alejandro
Stephen
Adam
Steve

70,00
69,05
68,01
67,05
67,01
66,04
66,03
66,03
66,02
66,02
66,01
66,01
66,01
65,05
65,04
65,03
64,03
64,02
64,02
64,02
64,01
63,03
63,03
63,02
63,01
63,01

'd
S



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Gorban
Opperman
Jansen
Buitendijk
Cross
Howard
Hunt
Maglione

O'Donoghue

Fraser
Worheide
de Lacy
Lopez
ibarguren
Dawson
Monells
Duffy
Duffy
Treanor
McQuaid
Dean
Romeo
Webb
Arburua
Snellin
Licheri
Murdocca
Coliick

Sergey
Ross
Sammy
Pieter

John
Russeli

Pat
Giovanni
John
Anthony
Dieter

Alan

Jose Antonio
Dario Sanchez
Les

Joan
Andrew
Vanessa
James
Terry

John
Guiseppe
Heather
Jose Manuel
John
[.amberto
Vincenzo
Alan

63,01
63,00
62,02
62,01
62,01
62,01
62,01
61,03
61,02
61,01
61,01
61,00
60,04
60,03
60,02
60,02
60,01
60,01
60,01
59,03
59,02
59,02
59,02
59,01
59,01
59,00
59,00
58,01



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Longbotiom
Mcintyre
Steadman
Thornton
Grasso
Kroll

Barfe
Pioche
Bustamente
Comerford
Sirini

Lang
Harris
Rocher
Chambers
Lacey
Bigatti

De Fontcuberta
Pronk
Marin
Donnachie
Franco
Stewart
McKenna

Micheal
William
Nick
Steve
Marco
Klaus
Joey

Jean Francois

Carlos
David
Antonio
Reinhard
Barbara
Perfecto
John
David
Claudio
Eduardo
Arie
Javier
Anthony
Francisco
Tim
Daniel

58,01
57,03
57,02
57,01
57,00
56,01
56,00
56,00
55,01
55,01
54,01
54,00
53,02
53,01
53,00
52,01
51,03
51,00
50,00
49,00
45,00
42,00

NCR

NCR
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Nicolaev
Simmonds
Barnard
Hennessy
Anseim
Semonovykh
Eggerman
Hidalgo
Donaidson
Opperman
Casey
Gorban
Dixon
Bagnali
Rigby
Cross

Orti

Jones
Longbotiom
Suvorov
Fito
Howard
Putt
Sneliin
Hunt
Chisolm

Alexandr
Russell
George
Killian John
Stuart
Maksim
Paul
Alejandro
Steve
Ross
Adrian
Sergey
fan

Adam
Steve
John
Enrique Cabrera
Richard
Micheal
Olexandr
Ramon
Russell
Mike
John

Pat
L.ayne

214,21
212,14
210,11
210,05
209,13
209,12
209,09
207,12
206,10
206,10
206,09
205,13
205,12
205,10
204,13
204,09
203,11
203,10
202,15
202,12
202,08
201,12
201,12
200,11
200,10
200,09



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Lynch
pDobson
Harkins
Dunne
Thornton

de Lacy
O'Donoghue
Arburua

Licheri

Ponomarenko
Jansen
Mcintyre
Dean
Duffy
Dawson
Treanor
Worheide
Webb
Ibarguren
Collick -
Murdocca
Holland
McQuaid
Buitendijk

Maglione

Kroll
Duffy

Romeo

Stephen
Paul

Paul
Thomas
Steve
Alan
John
Jose Manuel
Lamberto
Valentyn
Sammy
William
John
Vanessa
Les
James
Dieter
Heather
Dario Sanchez
Alan
Vincenzo
Laurie
Terry
Pieter
Giovanni
Klaus
Andrew
Guiseppe

200,09
200,07
199,10
198,07
198,06
198,02
197,13
197,08
197,05
197,05
197,04
196,10
196,06
196,05
195,09
195,09
195,09
195,07
194,10
194,07
194,07
194,05
192,08
192,08
192,08
192,07
192,06
191,10

s



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Lang
Comerford
Fraser
Bustamente
Monells
Pioche
Grasso
Chambers
Steadman
Donnachie
Barfe

De Fontcuberta

Lacey
Lopez
Harris
Sirini
Franco
Marin
Pronk
Rocher
Adler
Bigatti
MciKenna
Stewart

Reinhard
David
Anthony
Carlos
Joan

Jean Francois

Marco
John
Nick
Anthony
Joey
Eduardo
David
Jose Antonio
Barbara
Antonio
Francisco
Javier
Arie
Perfecto
Rainer
Claudio
Daniel
Tim

191,07
191,06
190,09
189,11
189,08
189,07
189,05
187,07
187,05
184,10
184,03
183,07
180,04
177,06
177,03
171,05
170,05
165,01
160,07
152,02
132,01
110,04

0,00

0,00
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ibarguren
Anselm
Nicolaev
Comerford
Simmonds
Casey
McQuaid
Cross

Kroll

Hunt

Orti

Rigby
Collick
Suvorov
Bagnall
[.ongbottom
Harkins
O'Donoghue
Dunne
Donaidson
Hidalgo
Mcintyre
Pioche
Semonovykh
Chisolm

De Fontcuberta

Dario Sanchez
Stuart
Alexandr
David

Russell
Adrian

Terry

John

Klaus

Pat

Enrique Cabrera
Steve

Alan
Olexandr
Adam
Micheal

Paul

John
Thomas
Steve
Alejandro
William

Jean Francois
Maksim
Layne
Eduardo

75,09
75,07
75,06
74,10
74,09
74,08
74,08
74,07
74,07
74,06
74,08
74,06
74,05
74,05
74,04
74,04
73,10
73,09
73,07
73,06
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,05
73,04
73,04



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Dixon
Howard
Grasso
Gorban
Barnard
Duffy
Licheri
Barfe
Snellin
Treanor
Webb
Hennessy
Murdocca
Holland
Dobson
Opperman
Putt
Dawson
de Lacy
Romeo
Thornton
Lang
Jones
Adier
Arburua
Eggerman
Stewart
Donnachie

lan
Russell
Marco
Sergey
George
Andrew
Lamberio
Joey
John
James
Heather
Killian John
Vincenzo
Laurie
Paul
Ross
Mike

Les

Alan
Guiseppe
Steve
Reinhard
Richard
Rainer

Jose Manuel

Paul
Tim
Anthony

73,04
73,04
73,03
72,10
72,07
72,06
72,06
72,05
72,05
72,05
72,05
72,04
72,04
72,03
71,08
71,07
71,06
71,05
71,04
71,04
71,04
71,03
71,02
70,04
70,04
70,03
70,03
70,02



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Jansen
Lacey
Worheide
Fito

l.opez
Lynch
Steadman
Harris
Dean
Ponomarenko
Duffy
Franco
Fraser
Chambers
Maglione
Bustamente
Bigatti
Marin
Sirini
Pronk
Monelis
Buitendijk
Rocher
McKenna

Sammy
David
Dieter
Ramon

Jose Antonio

Stephen
Nick
Barbara
John
Valentyn
Vanessa

Francisco

Anthony
John
Giovanni
Carlos
Claudio
Javier
Antonio
Arie
Joan
Pieter
Perfecto
Daniel

69,06
69,04
69,04
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,02
68,06
68,04
68,04
68,02
68,02
68,01
67,04
67,02
66,05
66,02
65,02
64,02
63,04
41,02

5,00

0,00

NCR
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FTR 900 YARDS SATURDAY

Lang

Orti
Anselm
Comerford
Eggerman -
Ibarguren
Harkins
Cross
Gorban
Worheide
Dobson
Casey
Ponomarenko
Howard
Snellin
Bagnall
Dawson
Suvorov
Arburua
Donaldson
Jones
Romeo
Chisolm
Kroll
Lynch

Stewart

Reinhard
Enrique Cabrera
Stuart

David

Paul

Dario Sanchez
Paul

John
Sergey
Dieter

Paul

Adrian
Valentyn
Russell
John

Adam

Les
Olexandr
Jose Manuel
Steve
Richard
Guiseppe
Layne
Klaus
Stephen
Tim

73,09
73,08
73,07
73,07
73,04
72,06
72,04
72,02
71,09
71,07
71,06
71,05
71,03
71,02
71,02
70,06
70,06
70,04
70,03
70,03
70,03
70,02
69,09
69,05
69,04
69,04



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Webb
Grasso
Hennessy
Thornton
Treanor
Murdocca
O'Donoghue
Adler

de Lacy
Hunt

De Fontcuberta
Dixon
Opperman
Hidalgo
Semonovykh
Simmonds
Longbottom
Marin
Mcintyre
Maglione
Monells
Nicolaev
Barfe
Donnachie
Barnard
Duffy

Dunne

Fito

Heather
Marco

Killian John

Steve
James
Vincenzo
John
Rainer
Alan

Pat
Eduardo
fan

Ross
Alejandro
Maksim
Russell
Micheal
Javier
William
Giovanni
Joan
Alexandr
Joey
Anthony
George
Andrew
Thomas
Ramon

69,04
69,03
69,03
69,03
69,02
68,05
68,05
68,04
68,04
68,03
68,01
68,01
68,00
67,05
67,05
67,04
67,03
67,03
67,03
67,02
67,02
67,02
67,01
67,00
66,03
66,03
66,03
66,01

G



55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Rigby
Pioche

Bustamente

Collick
Holland
Jansen
Chambers
Lopez
Putt
McQuaid
Licheri
Franco
Lacey
Buitendijk
Sirini

Steadman

Duffy
Fraser
Pronk
Bigatli
Dean
Harris
Rocher
McKenna

Steve
Jean Francois
Carlos
Alan
Laurie
Sammy
John
Jose Antonio
Mike
Terry
Lamberio
Francisco
David
Pieter
Antonio
Nick
Vanessa
Anthony
Arie
Claudio
John
Barbara
Perfecto
Daniel

66,01
66,00
65,03
65,03
65,01
64,05
64,03
64,03
64,02
64,01
63,02
61,02

61,01
61,00
59,03

59,01
58,01
58,00
57,03
57,00
56,01
55,00
55,00

NCR
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FTR 1000 YARDS SATURDAY

Anselm

“Jones

Dawson
Bagnall
Donaldson
Barnard
Webb

Semonovykh
Longbotiom

Hunt

O'Donoghue

Comerford
Arburua
Orti

Rigby
L.ynch
Harkins
Putt
Casey
Chisolm
Eggerman
Ibarguren
Dixon
Dobson
Dunne
Gorban

Stuart
Richard

Les

Adam

Steve
George
Heather
Maksim
Micheal

Pat

John

David

Jose Manuel
Enrigue Cabrera
Steve
Stephen
Paul

Mike

Adrian
Layne

Paul

Dario Sanchez
lan

Paul
Thomas
Sergey

95,06
94,04
93,05
93,04
93,04
93,03
92,05
92,03
92,02
91,03
91,03
90,04
90,03
90,03
90,02
90,01
89,05
89,04
89,03
89,03
89,03
88,04
88,03
88,03
88,03
86,04

&Y



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Howard
Fito
Hennessy
Lang
Thornton
Treanor
de Lacy
Murdocca
Cross
Moneils
Duffy
Grasso
Mcintyre
Opperman
Hidalgo
McQuaid
Adler
Fraser
Steadman
Simmonds
Dean
Maglione
Lopez
Worheide
Romeo
Harris
Nicolaev
Snellin

Russell
Ramon
Killian John
Reinhard
Steve
James
Alan
Vincenzo
John
Joan
Andrew
Marco
William
Ross
Alejandro
Terry
Rainer
Anthony
Nick
Russell
John
Giovanni
Jose Antonio
Dieter
Guiseppe
Barbara
Alexandr
John

86,04
86,03
86,03
86,03
86,03
86,03
86,02
66,02
86,01
86,01
85,03
85,03
85,03
85,03
85,02
85,02
84,06
84,05
84,05
84,04
84,03
84,03
84,01
83,03
83,02
82,03
82,03
82,01

(M



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Bustamente
Suvorov
Donnachie
Marin
Licheri

Kroll

Collick
Bigatti
Holland
Jansen

De Fonicuberta
Duffy

Lacey
Ponomarenko
Sirini
Chambers
Barfe
Franco
Buitendijk
Pioche
Rocher
Pronk
Stewart
McKenna

Carlos
Clexandr
Anthony
Javier
Lamberto
Klaus
Alan
Claudio
Laurie
Sammy
Eduardo
Vanessa
David
Valentyn
Antonio
John
Joey
Francisco
Pieter
Jean Francois
Perfecto
Arie

Tim
Daniel

81,05
81,02
80,02
80,02
80,01
80,00
79,02
78,02
78,02
78,02
78,01
78,01
78,01
75,02
75,02
75,01
74,00
72,00
69,01
69,00
69,00
64,01

9,01



